Corri Mutina

04/11/2018

Mezza maratona

pos atleta

1 MANFREDINI TOMMASO
2 DE FRANCESCO LUCA
3 BIANCHI ROBERTO
34 VENTURELLI RINALDO
71 CALLEGHER CARLO
91 CONTRI MASSIMO
96 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO
102 VIVI ANDREA

110 RESSA COSIMO

144 BUSCEMI VALENTINO
162 COMASTRI PAOLO
166 BELLEGATI ANDREA
170 DOTTO DANIELE

171 BONINI MARCO

178 CASINI STEFANO

183 PRATI MAURO

239 BONINI BARBARA
247 DONINI GIOVANNI
308 LEONARDI ANDREA

team

ATLETICA MDS

ATLETICA MDS

PICO RUNNERS

G.P.LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

real time

1:11:52

1:12:01

1:12:03

1:26:29

1:30:42

1:33:33

1:34:05

1:34:32

1:35:33

1:38:35

1:39:53

1:40:08

1:40:25

1:40:28

1:41:16

1:42:22

1:48:04

1:48:35

1:58:48



pos

10

13

atleta

SOZIO-MARCHI

LIGABUE-RAGAZZI

BOLOGNESE BARBIERI

GUGLIELMI-COMASTRI

NEVIANI-LUSUARDI

Mezza maratona staffetta machile

pos

atleta

BIANCHI-GENTILE

ROMAGNOLI - TURRICELLI

MESSORI - STOPAZZINI

team

INTERFORZE MODENA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

C. RICREATIVO CITTANOVOVA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P.LA GUGLIA

team

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

MODENA ATLETICA

G.P.'ART-TORRAZZO'

real time

1:35:00

1:40:30

1:44:55

1:57:57

2:02:15

real time

1:16:13

1:17:50

1:19:28



